AuctaHuma 105
18.04.2025 - 12:55

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnuHe

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa
3annbiB 1 n3 7
3 AIDKATAH Barpar

4 NBAHYEHKO JleB
5 3NHAKOB Erop

3anibiB 23 7

KANMMHWH Oaxuun
MAY>XHUKOB Knpunn

CTEB/INW Huknta
MUPOLLKUH ApTém
POMAHKOB Kupwunin

~NOoO O WNN

3anibiB 337

1 3YBOB Tumyp
FEPACVIMOB Knum
rOPOANNOB ApTém
KACMbIHNH Makcum
rY3WI Foppeit
APBbKOB Ine6

ABOP Erop

O ~NO OTW N

3annbiB 4 n3 7

CBAJIOB Muxaunn
MOJIbCKOW Makap

KYNTBIWEB JaHnun

WYNbLEB Masen
CAPOAPAH ApTém

O~NO U1 WN -

3annbiB 5137

1 BUHOIPALOB Muxann

LLEBEJIEB CemeH
MNMOrOPENOB Hukuta
BEJTMYEHKO faHunn
BOJAAEB Erop

r'YNb Anekcei
MOrnoB Amutpuii
MNONETAEB WUrHat

oO~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 6 N3 7

1 3AVKWH Bnagumup
METPAKOB Kupunin
KOLUKOPYBA AHppuaH
OOHEL, PomaH
XUTHUK Nropb
KOPOTKOB CrtenaH
LLYMEWKO Mapk
NNBNYEB Erop

oO~NO O WN

MAHOXWH AnekcaHgp

BEJIMHNH KoHcTaHTUH

AHMWTIOIOB AnekcaHap

FOHYAPOB Bnagucnas
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KomaHga

By 4O PO CLIOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

Lo ey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

CKA 1. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

L rey A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne25

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

Le rey A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Lo MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

BukTopus

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

Li® MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

rAY 0O BO"CLOP"

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBouyepkacck
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHck

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
3:50.00
4:13.00

3:35.00
3:29.00
3:27.60
3:28.00
3:30.95
3:40.00

3:20.00
3:18.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:18.00
3:24.00

3:05.00
3:01.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:03.86
3:06.00

2:57.00
2:50.00
2:48.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:49.00
2:55.00
2:58.00

2:43.00
2:40.00
2:35.50
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:42.00
2:45.00

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxka
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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AuctaHuma 105, Manbumkn, 200m Ha cnuHe

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1

O~NO O WN

TPETbAKOB Nnbs
BENAKOB MartBelii
KO3OPE3 Apomup
XAYKNHAAH Apocnas
3AXAPOB [leHuc
N'YBAPEB 3axap
CEPIrEEHKOB Mapk
NEHKOB Makcum

2011
2013
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

2:34.52
2:31.00
2:27.00
2:19.00
2:20.50
2:29.00
2:32.00
2:35.00

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos
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