,	/		
17			
3	2013	22	NT
4 5	2014 2 .	10	3:50.00
5	2013 3 .	10	4:13.00
27			
2	2012 2 .	10	3:35.00
3	2014 I .	29	3:29.00
3 4 5 6 7	2014 III	22	3:27.60
5	2011 2 .	10	3:28.00
6	2014 II .		3:30.95
7	2013 2 .	10	3:40.00
3_7			
1	2014 1	2	3:20.00
2	2013 1	29	3:18.00
2 3 5 6 7 8	2012 1 .	10	3:15.00
5	2014 1 .		3:15.00
6	2013 1 .	10	3:15.00
7	2014 1 .		3:18.00
8	2013 II .		3:24.00
4 7			
1	2013 1	1 .	3:05.00
2	2013 I	22	3:01.00
2 3	2012 III	25	3:00.00
4	2013 III	22	3:00.00
5	2011 III	22	3:00.00
6	2013 I .	29	3:00.00
4 5 6 7 8	2012 1	4	3:03.86
8	2013 2	1 .	3:06.00

, 200m

<u> </u>			
1	2014 III	2	2:57.00
2	2013 III	29	2:50.00
3	2012 III	10	2:48.00
4	2010 II		2:45.00
5	2010 III	13	2:45.00
6	2011 III	4	2:49.00
7	2011 III	29	2:55.00
8	2014	4	2:58.00
<u>6 7</u>			
1	2012 III	н н	2:43.00
2	2012 II	1 .	2:40.00
3	2011 I	22	2:35.50
4	2012 II	22	2:35.00
5	2011 II	10	2:35.00
6	2011 I	22	2:40.00
7	2013 II	22	2:42.00
8	2013 II	2	2:45.00

www.rostovswimm.ru 50 vk.com/rostovswimm 11 - 15

105

18.04.2025 - 12:55

105, , 200m

77					
1	2011	II	1		2:34.52
2	2013	2	" -	"	2:31.00
3	2011	II	22		2:27.00
4	2010	I	2		2:19.00
5	2010	II	1		2:20.50
6	2011	II	22		2:29.00
7	2010	II			2:32.00
8	2010	Ш	13		2:35.00

" www.rostovswimm.ru
50 vk.com/rostovswimm